
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 131717 Matilde Engel Thomsen Them Skytteforening 200/13 200/13 400/26

2 136694 Annabelle Borved Viborg Skytteforening 200/12 199/10 399/22

3 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 200/09 199/07 399/16

4 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 199/11 199/09 398/20

5 133795 Laura Holm Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 200/12 198/09 398/21

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 136502 Sebastian Brorson Falconi Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/05 199/11 396/16

2 135346 Maja Elise Germansen Held Knudstrup Skyttekreds 198/12 198/09 396/21

3 139082 Kathrine Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 198/09 198/06 396/15

4 135836 Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/02 198/11 396/13

5 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 198/06 198/07 396/13

6 138693 Jasmin K. Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 200/10 196/07 396/17

7 136163 Markus Sandberg Randers Skyttekreds 198/08 197/03 395/11

8 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 196/04 198/09 394/13

9 123656 Valdemar Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 198/08 194/05 392/13

10 126233 Rasmus Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/05 196/04 391/09

11 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 196/07 195/02 391/09

12 121428 John Bundgaard Pedersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/05 195/08 390/13

13 137449 Silke Revall Klærke Viborg Skytteforening 189/04 196/10 385/14

14 138084 Frederik Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 192/03 192/03 384/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 136501 Tobias Brorson Falconi Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/03 196/05 389/08

2 135086 Signe Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/01 196/05 384/06

3 137385 Michael Kruse Randers Skyttekreds 190/02 189/01 379/03

4 140259 Villads Lønstrup Lund Randers Skyttekreds 190/02 187/02 377/04

5 135883 Mikkel Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/03 188/00 375/03

6 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/04 181/00 374/04

7 136119 Noah F. Micheelsen Viborg Skytteforening 184/00 188/03 372/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 139711 Mathias Knuth Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/02 187/02 371/04

2 138343 Casper Kragelund Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/01 185/01 368/02

3 140706 Sammi Jørsensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 181/00 185/02 366/02

4 139453 Emil Sig Christensen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 183/00 179/00 362/00

5 140025 Magnus Dvinge Søgaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 170/01 173/01 343/02

6 138694 Samuel Rena` Jensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 168/02 157/00 325/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/15 199/10 399/25

2 129071 Marc Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 199/10 198/08 397/18
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3 122870 Anna Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/07 200/11 396/18

4 130631 Alexander B. E. J. Anders.. Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/06 199/08 395/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 123669 Maja Pedersen Klejs-Juelsminde 199/10 198/10 397/20

2 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 198/07 197/04 395/11

3 125216 Kirstine M.C.B. Ravnholt Randers Skyttekreds 197/05 197/09 394/14

4 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 199/10 195/04 394/14

5 91846 Emily Bukalo Aulum Skytteforening 196/08 197/08 393/16

6 127774 Nicolai Baltzer Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 195/04 193/02 388/06

7 119480 Magnus Buk Henriksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/03 194/07 387/10

8 138344 Lucas Rødkær Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/04 193/04 387/08

9 120339 Alexander Berth Randers Skyttekreds 191/03 190/03 381/06

10 126974 Emily Ulberg Poulsen Viborg Skytteforening 185/04 192/03 377/07

11 135085 Max Nøkleby Rønde Silkeborg Skyttekreds 185/00 192/05 377/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 196/06 200/06 396/12

2 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/04 197/03 395/07

3 101594 Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening 190/02 193/03 383/05

4 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 191/02 191/08 382/10

5 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 187/01 191/04 378/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 37216 Erik Bukalo Aulum Skytteforening 183/00 185/02 368/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 18994 Peter Iversen Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 178/00 180/01 358/01

2 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 178/00 169/00 347/00

3 22291 Palle Kvist Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 171/01 173/00 344/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 101277 Annemette Binder Randers Skyttekreds 200/15 200/14 400/29

2 120785 John Bo Lyng Randers Skyttekreds 199/08 200/14 399/22

3 126904 Steven V. Mathiasen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/08 199/05 399/13

4 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/09 199/07 397/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 123793 Michael Kofoed Schou Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 198/10 198/08 396/18

2 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/03 195/06 390/09

3 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/07 193/04 386/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/00 186/01 376/01
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2 140709 Zoran Glogovac Silkeborg Skyttekreds 185/02 184/00 369/02

3 137600 Hans Christian Larsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 178/01 188/03 366/04

4 140707 Line Jørgensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 186/04 180/01 366/05

5 138346 Per Friis Persson Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/00 181/01 364/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 200/14 200/14 400/28

2 22623 Erling Hesel Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/07 198/05 395/12

3 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/05 198/04 395/09

4 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 195/04 198/08 393/12

5 20861 Vagn åge Jørgensen Honum & Omegns 196/04 195/05 391/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 22032 Preben Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 197/08 193/05 390/13

2 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/02 195/04 385/06

3 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/01 193/01 385/02

4 21497 Thorvald Ellehede Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 189/02 193/01 382/03

5 107015 Jens Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 192/02 190/03 382/05

6 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/04 192/01 381/05

7 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 192/02 189/03 381/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 140850 Peder Kristian Nielsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/08 193/01 388/09

2 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/05 190/02 384/07

3 22262 Preben Jensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/00 188/03 375/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 138108 Steen Bisgaard Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/06 194/08 387/14

2 138347 Niclas Persson Silkeborg Skyttekreds 185/02 186/00 371/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 131717 Matilde Engel Thomsen Them Skytteforening 200/13

2 133795 Laura Holm Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 200/12

2 136694 Annabelle Borved Viborg Skytteforening 200/12

4 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 200/09

5 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 199/11

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 138693 Jasmin K. Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 200/10

2 135346 Maja Elise Germansen Held Knudstrup Skyttekreds 198/12

3 139082 Kathrine Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 198/09

4 136163 Markus Sandberg Randers Skyttekreds 198/08

4 123656 Valdemar Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 198/08

6 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 198/06
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7 135836 Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/02

8 136502 Sebastian Brorson Falconi Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/05

9 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 196/07

10 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 196/04

11 121428 John Bundgaard Pedersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/05

11 126233 Rasmus Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/05

13 138084 Frederik Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 192/03

14 137449 Silke Revall Klærke Viborg Skytteforening 189/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/04

2 136501 Tobias Brorson Falconi Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/03

3 137385 Michael Kruse Randers Skyttekreds 190/02

3 140259 Villads Lønstrup Lund Randers Skyttekreds 190/02

5 135086 Signe Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/01

6 135883 Mikkel Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/03

7 136119 Noah F. Micheelsen Viborg Skytteforening 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 139711 Mathias Knuth Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/02

2 138343 Casper Kragelund Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/01

3 139453 Emil Sig Christensen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 183/00

4 140706 Sammi Jørsensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 181/00

5 140025 Magnus Dvinge Søgaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 170/01

6 138694 Samuel Rena` Jensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 168/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/15

2 129071 Marc Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 199/10

3 122870 Anna Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/07

4 130631 Alexander B. E. J. Anders.. Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 123669 Maja Pedersen Klejs-Juelsminde 199/10

1 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 199/10

3 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 198/07

4 125216 Kirstine M.C.B. Ravnholt Randers Skyttekreds 197/05

5 91846 Emily Bukalo Aulum Skytteforening 196/08

6 127774 Nicolai Baltzer Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 195/04

7 138344 Lucas Rødkær Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/04

8 119480 Magnus Buk Henriksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/03

9 120339 Alexander Berth Randers Skyttekreds 191/03

10 126974 Emily Ulberg Poulsen Viborg Skytteforening 185/04
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11 135085 Max Nøkleby Rønde Silkeborg Skyttekreds 185/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/04

2 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 196/06

3 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 191/02

4 101594 Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening 190/02

5 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 187/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 37216 Erik Bukalo Aulum Skytteforening 183/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 18994 Peter Iversen Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 178/00

1 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 178/00

3 22291 Palle Kvist Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 171/01

4 22027 Rikke Agerskov McCarron Kjellerup Skytteforening 171/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 101277 Annemette Binder Randers Skyttekreds 200/15

2 126904 Steven V. Mathiasen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/08

3 120785 John Bo Lyng Randers Skyttekreds 199/08

4 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 123793 Michael Kofoed Schou Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 198/10

2 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/03

3 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/07

4 21759 Ann Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 186/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/00

2 140707 Line Jørgensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 186/04

3 140709 Zoran Glogovac Silkeborg Skyttekreds 185/02

4 138346 Per Friis Persson Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/00

5 137600 Hans Christian Larsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 178/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 200/14

2 22623 Erling Hesel Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/07

3 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/05

4 20861 Vagn åge Jørgensen Honum & Omegns 196/04

5 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 195/04
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 22032 Preben Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 197/08

2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 192/02

2 107015 Jens Andersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 192/02

4 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/01

5 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/02

6 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/04

7 21497 Thorvald Ellehede Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 189/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 140850 Peder Kristian Nielsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/08

2 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/05

3 22262 Preben Jensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 138108 Steen Bisgaard Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/06

2 138347 Niclas Persson Silkeborg Skyttekreds 185/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 200/08 200/09 400/17

2 133795 Laura Holm Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 200/07 200/08 400/15

3 136694 Annabelle Borved Viborg Skytteforening 197/09 200/06 397/15

4 135836 Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/08 198/06 397/14

5 137449 Silke Revall Klærke Viborg Skytteforening 194/03 199/09 393/12

6 130656 Mikala Kristoffersen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 198/02 194/02 392/04

7 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 192/01 199/09 391/10

8 138084 Frederik Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 192/04 196/04 388/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 133796 Tobias Rude Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/06 198/10 394/16

2 136502 Sebastian Brorson Falconi Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/04 197/03 391/07

3 136163 Markus Sandberg Randers Skyttekreds 195/05 196/05 391/10

4 135347 Victoria Troelsgaard Knudstrup Skyttekreds 193/05 194/04 387/09

5 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 191/02 195/02 386/04

6 137385 Michael Kruse Randers Skyttekreds 193/06 191/01 384/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 136501 Tobias Brorson Falconi Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/03 193/04 386/07

2 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/02 192/01 386/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/13 200/11 400/24

2 122870 Anna Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 200/06 200/04 400/10

3 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/06 197/01 397/07
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 199/07 199/05 398/12

2 129071 Marc Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 195/03 199/06 394/09

3 120339 Alexander Berth Randers Skyttekreds 194/01 197/06 391/07

4 125216 Kirstine M.C.B. Ravnholt Randers Skyttekreds 190/05 192/02 382/07

5 127774 Nicolai Baltzer Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 192/02 189/03 381/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 197/03 198/05 395/08

2 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/03 196/05 391/08

3 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 195/03 195/07 390/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 123669 Maja Pedersen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/04 195/02 392/06

2 101594 Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening 191/05 191/05 382/10

3 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 191/07 188/01 379/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 18994 Peter Iversen Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 180/02 176/01 356/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/06 195/03 391/09

2 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/01 192/01 385/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/06 199/03 397/09

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/05 199/03 397/08

3 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/04 196/08 394/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 200/08

2 133795 Laura Holm Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 200/07

3 135836 Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/08

4 130656 Mikala Kristoffersen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 198/02

5 136694 Annabelle Borved Viborg Skytteforening 197/09

6 137449 Silke Revall Klærke Viborg Skytteforening 194/03

7 138084 Frederik Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 192/04

8 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 192/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 133796 Tobias Rude Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/06

2 136163 Markus Sandberg Randers Skyttekreds 195/05

3 136502 Sebastian Brorson Falconi Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/04
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4 137385 Michael Kruse Randers Skyttekreds 193/06

5 135347 Victoria Troelsgaard Knudstrup Skyttekreds 193/05

6 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 191/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/02

2 136501 Tobias Brorson Falconi Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/13

2 122870 Anna Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 200/06

2 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 199/07

2 129071 Marc Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 195/03

3 120339 Alexander Berth Randers Skyttekreds 194/01

4 127774 Nicolai Baltzer Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 192/02

5 125216 Kirstine M.C.B. Ravnholt Randers Skyttekreds 190/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 197/03

2 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 195/03

2 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 123669 Maja Pedersen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/04

2 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 191/07

3 101594 Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening 191/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 18994 Peter Iversen Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 180/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/06

2 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/06

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/05

3 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/04

4 22032 Preben Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 198/01

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
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1 109163 Rene Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter 283/92 274/88 557/180

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 273/88 268/87 541/175

2 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 232/81 246/82 478/163

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 270/93 271/90 541/183

2 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 262/85 257/91 519/176

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 107424 Michael Krog Silkeborg Skyttekreds 257/82 276/88 533/170

2 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 262/90 254/89 516/179

3 22736 Allan Nielsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 252/85 257/87 509/172

4 127070 Eva Hviid Christensen Østbirk Pistol Skytter 239/74 232/76 471/150

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 3
1 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 257/85 257/85 514/170

2 94302 Mathias Havn Sørensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 262/84 252/81 514/165

3 139219 Ole Christiansen Viborg Skytteforening 238/86 252/88 490/174

4 134725 Erik Albrecht Schollert Ikast Skytteforening 221/76 209/69 430/145

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 109163 Rene Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter 283/92

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 273/88

2 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 232/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 117626 Henrik Høgh Christiansen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 223/62

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 270/93

2 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 262/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 262/90

2 107424 Michael Krog Silkeborg Skyttekreds 257/82

3 22736 Allan Nielsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 252/85

4 127070 Eva Hviid Christensen Østbirk Pistol Skytter 239/74

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 94302 Mathias Havn Sørensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 262/84
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2 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 257/85

3 139219 Ole Christiansen Viborg Skytteforening 238/86

4 134725 Erik Albrecht Schollert Ikast Skytteforening 221/76

5 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 219/70

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 282/96 278/93 560/189

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 109163 Rene Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter 270/85 270/89 540/174

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 272/91 268/82 540/173

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 270/90 270/92 540/182

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 127070 Eva Hviid Christensen Østbirk Pistol Skytter 257/83 263/91 520/174

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 282/96

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 272/91

2 109163 Rene Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter 270/85

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 270/90

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 127070 Eva Hviid Christensen Østbirk Pistol Skytter 257/83

Resultatliste
Silkeborg 15 m. stævne 2019

1027-11-2019 18:44:51


